
TIME DANCE CLASS Program

3:45 THEATRE OPENS

4:00-4:45 I'm a Star 3 Year Old Class Monday 1

Look How High We Can Fly 2nd Year Monday 1

So This is Love 3rd Year Monday 1

Zuka Zuma 2nd Year Monday 1

Move Your Feet 3rd Year Monday 1

4:45-5:30 TuTu Cute Pre-School Monday 1

Cheer Mix Acro/Cheer Monday 1

Pom Mix Drill Team 3

5:30-6:45 The Rain In Spain 7th Year Monday 1

Rain Ballet 6th Year Monday 1

Faith 7th Year Monday 1

Beautiful Day 6th Year Monday 1

Just Girly Things 7th Year Monday 1

Hair Up 6th Year Monday 1

6:45-7:45 Free To Be Me Jr Lyrical Monday 1

Spring Adv 3 Ballet Thursday 1

Consider Yourself 4th Year Thursday 3

Roots Adv 3 Tap Thursday 1

They Don't Know 4th Year Thursday 3

Lean On Adv 3 Jazz Thursday 1

U Can't Touch This 4th Year Thursday 3

7:45-9:00 Palladio Cami Bruyns Solo 2

Child of Light Sydney Sheek Solo 1

Harry Potter Haley Hackworth 3

The Godfather Mallory Hackworth 3

Elvis Medley Anabeth Icenhower 1

Say Something Abby Davidson 3

Hot Honey Rag Meredith Green 2

Rise Up Kate Mote 2

Oye Koma Va Tori Wilson 2

2017 Rehearsal Schedule - Perot Theatre

Monday, May 15, 2017



TIME DANCE CLASS Program

3:45 THEATRE OPENS

4:00-4:45 I'm a Star 3 Year Old Class Tuesday 2

Look How High We Can Fly 2nd Year Tuesday 2

TuTu Cute Pre-School Tuesday 2

Zuka Zama 2nd Year Tuesday 2

4:45-5:45 Consider Yourself 4th Year Tuesday 2

 Cheer Mix Acro/Cheer Tuesday 2

So This is Love 3rd Year Tuesday 2

They Don't Know 4th Year Tuesday 2

Move Your Feet 3rd Year Tuesday 2

U Can't Touch This 4th Year Tuesday 2

5:45-6:45 Tale as Old as Time Adv 4 Tuesday 2

Epilogue - Flozen 5th Year Tuesday 2

Boomin Adv 4 Tuesday 2

September 5th Year Tuesday 2

Backseat Driver Adv 4 Tuesday 2

Good To Be Alive 5th Year Tuesday 2

Free to Be Me Jr Lyrical Tuesday 2

6:45-7:45 Tale as Old as Time Adv 4 Thursday 3

Eplogue- Frozen 5th Year Wednesday 3

Boomin Adv 4 Thursday 3

September 5th Year Wednesday 3

Backseat Driver Adv 4 Thursday 3

Good to Be Alive 5th Year Wednesday 3

Free to Be Me Jr Lyrical Thursday 3

 Hair Jr Hip Hop Thursday 3

7:45-9:00 He's a Pirate Madelyn Snow Solo 1

At the Ballet Maggie May Ritchie Solo 1

Bibbity Bobbity Boo Elaina Shellogg Solo 1

Don't Let Me Down Kyra Knowles Solo 3

Smooth Criminal Haley Griffin Solo 2

Boogie Woogie Bugle Boy Gracie Pendergraft Solo 2

Side to Side Kaitlyn Wells 2

2017 Rehearsal Schedule - Perot Theatre

Tuesday, May 16, 2017



TIME DANCE CLASS Program

3:45

4:00-4:45 I'm a Star 3 Year Old Thursday 3

So This is Love 3rd Year Wednesday 3

TuTu Cute Pre-School Wed & Thurs 3

Move Your Feet 3rd Year Wednesday 3

Hair JR. Hip Hop Wednesday 2

4:45-5:30 Look How High You Can Fly 2nd Year Wednesday 3

Rise and Shine 2nd Year Thursday 3

Zuka Zama 2nd Year Wednesday 3

Bang That Beat 2nd Year Thursday 3

5:30-6:30 Consider Yourself 4th Year Wednesday 1

Rain Ballet 6th Year Wednesday 2

They Don't Know 4th Year Wednesday 1

Beautiful Day 6th Year Wednesday 2

U Can't Touch This 4th Year Wednesday 1

Hair Up 6th Year Wednesday 2

6:15-7:30 Frank Sinatra Adv 1 & 2 Ballet 1,2,3

7:30-8:30 Trendsetter Adv 1 Jazz 1,2,3

Me Too Adv 2 Jazz 1,2,3

Hallelujah Sr. Lyrical Wednesday 3

Set the City on Fire Adv 1 Tap 1,2,3

Whistle While You Work It Adv 2 Tap 1,2,3

El Choclo Adv 1 & 2 Spanish 1,2,3

Hallelujah Sr. Lyrical Thursday 2

Say My Name Sr. Hip Hop -Wednesday 3

8:30-9:00 Royal Michelle Moser Solo 3

Burning Love Olivia Johnson Solo 3

Klancy Johnson Klancy Johnson Solo 3

Let Me Love You Taylor Givans Solo 3

2017 Rehearsal Schedule - Perot Theatre

Wednesday, May 17, 2017



TIME   Program

4:45 THEATRE OPENS

5:00-8:30 Dress Rehearsal 1

(This Rehearsal is done in costume, make-up

etc. just as you will on performance)

TIME   Program

4:15 THEATRE OPENS

4:30-7:30 Dress Rehearsal 2

(This Rehearsal is done in costume, make-up

etc. just as you will on performance)

7:30-10:00 Dress Rehearsal 3

(This Rehearsal is done in costume, make-up

etc. just as you will on performance)

2017 Rehearsal Schedule - Perot Theatre

Thursday - Dress Rehearsal 

2017 Rehearsal Schedule - Perot Theatre

Friday - Dress Rehearsal 



TIME    
10:30 AM

11:15 AM

12:00 PM

TIME    
2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:30 PM

TIME    
6:00 PM

6:15 PM

7:00 PM

Performance 2

2017 Performance - Perot Theatre

Performance 1

Advanced Dancers Arrive for Warm up Class  (All pointe students)

All Other Dancers Arrive

Show Time !!!

Show Time !!!

Advanced Dancers Arrive for Warm up Class  (All pointe students)

All Other Dancers Arrive

Show Time !!!

Performance 3

Advanced Dancers Arrive for Warm up Class  (All pointe students)

All Other Dancers Arrive


